List of Approved Permanent Rules

July 15, 2021 Meeting

SOCIAL SERVICES COMMISSION

Definitions

Public Adoption Agencies

Functions of a Public Adoption Agency

Services to Adoptive Applicants

Multiethnic Placement Act Requirements for Adoptive Home ...
Regular Monthly Cash Adoption Assistance and Vendor Payments

Eligibility Requirements for Regular Monthly Cash Assista...
Procedures/Reimbursement of Adoption Assistance Benefits
Eligibility Requirements for the Special Children Adoptio...
Payments from the Special Children Adoption Incentive Fund
Out of State Adoption Fees

General Eligibility Requirements

Public Adoption Agency Requirements

Eligible Non-Recurring Adoption Expenses

Requirements

Prohibition on Reimbursement Caps

Eligibility Requirements for the Special Need Adoption In...
Payments from the Special Need Adoption Incentive Fund

INSURANCE, DEPARTMENT OF

Licensing of Resident Agent, LTD Representative and Adjuster
Renewal of Agent Appts: Licenses/Limited Reps

Salesmen to be Licensed Insurance Agents

INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
Emergency Orders and Directives of the Chief Justice of t...

10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC

11 NCAC
11 NCAC
11 NCAC

11 NCAC

CRIMINAL JUSTICE EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

Summary Suspensions

Minimum Standards for Criminal Justice Officers
Certification Training for School Resource Officers
Trainee Attendance

Physical and Mental Standards

Moral Character

Suspension: Revocation: or Denial of Certification
Summary Suspension

SHERIFFS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

Certification and Training for School Resources Officers

12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC

12 NCAC

70M
70M
70M
70M
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70M
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70M
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70M
70M
70M
70M
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70M
70M

06A
06A
13

23E

09A
09B
09B
09B
09G
09G
09G
09G

10B

.0102
.0201
.0301
.0302
.0304
.0401
.0402
.0403
.0404
.0405
.0501
.0502
.0601
.0602
.0603
.0604
.0701
.0702

.0402
.0501
.0410

.0302

.0206
.0101
.0313
.0404
.0205
.0206
.0504
.0506

.0510



COASTAL RESOURCES COMMISSION

Development Period/Commencement/Continuation
Development Period Extension

Permit Modification

Project Maintenance: Major Development/Dredge and Fill
Restoration/Mitigation

Structural Accessways Over Frontal Dunes Exempted
Single Family Residences Exempted

DENTAL EXAMINERS, BOARD OF

Application for General Anesthesia or Sedation Permit, Pe...

Itinerant (Mobile) General Anesthesia Permit, Equipment a...
Annual Review of General Anesthesia and Itinerant (Mobile...

Annual Renewal of Moderate Parenteral and Enteral Conscio...

Annual Renewal of Moderate Pediatric Conscious Sedation P...

Minimal Conscious Sedation Credentials and Permit
Minimal Conscious Sedation Clinical Requirements and Equi...

Annual Renewal of Minimal Conscious Sedation Permit
Procedure for Minimal Conscious Sedation Evaluation or In...

MEDICAL BOARD
Prescribing Authority
Reporting Criteria

NURSING, BOARD OF
Prescribing Authority

PHARMACY, BOARD OF
Compounding

PHYSICAL THERAPY EXAMINERS, BOARD OF

Persons Refused Examination Permission

Retaking Examination

Applicants with Special Needs

Filing Application and Board Determination of Exam Eligib...

SOCIAL WORK CERTIFICATION AND LICENSURE BOARD
Work Experience

ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS, OFFICE OF
Cost To Public
Official Record

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL
2018 NC Residential Code/Mandatory Requirements
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21 NCAC
21 NCAC
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N1106.2

07J
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16Q
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32M
32M

36

46

48D
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63

01
03

.0403
.0404
.0405
.0407
.0410
.0207
.0208

.0102
.0206
.0207
.0305
.0407
.0504
.0505
.0506
.0507

.0109
.0117
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.0211

.0103
.0123



2018 NC Residential Code/General

2018 NC Residential Code/Heat Pumps

NC Residential Code/References UL/CSA/ANCE 60335-2-40 & A...
2018 NC Building Code

2018 NC Mechanical Code/General

2018 NC Mechanical Code/Forced-Air Furnaces and Heat Pumps
2018 NC Mechanical Code/Factory-Built Equipment and Appli...
2018 NC Mechanical Code/References UL/CSA 60335-2-40 & AS...
2018 NC Energy Code/Definitions

2018 NC Energy Code/Mandatory Requirements

2018 NC Fire Code/Revocation

2018 NC Fire Code/Emergency Responder Communications Cove...

M1402.1
M1403.1
Chapter 44
403.4.5/916
908.1
918.1/918.2
1101.2
Chapter 15
Chapter 2
R406.2
304.4.4

510



